
LOT 5 GLENWOOD S/D.

716-881, 784-1095, 1003-67, WD 1

LANDEN HAROLD D III
369 SE HUBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-055

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.40 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

171,594
3,700
18,500

193,794
86,113

107,681
HX HB 51,411

56,270
193,794

0

193,794

1302/0604 9/22/2015 WD U I 30 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVE & JACKIE BRISCO

HAROLD D LANDEN III

1201/2754 9/20/2010 WD U I 12 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPUS USA CREDIT UNI

STEVE & JACKIE BRIS

2026
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2016HX Base Yr

369 SE HUBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,042 115.4300 129.28 263,990 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 400 100 400 33,613

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 135,795

FST 48 55 26 2,185

2,064 2,042 171,594

BAS= W67 S28 E54 BAS=  E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20 E13 FST= E6 N8 W6
S8$ N8$.

BAS

67

28

54

20

13

8

BAS

20

20

20

20

FST
6

8

6

8

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


